

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9639/2005

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and office report)

Date: 10/05/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Vishnu sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master